
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 22 JANUARY 1999 61

Date of
receipt or

issue

19/01/99

»

»

20/01/99

»

„

»

»

21/01/99

Company
Number

NI.32445

NL33338

NI.35376

NI.27497

NI.35170

NI.26637

NI.27448

NI.35033

NI.32535

Name of Company

Iwax (Europe) Ltd formerly
Iwax Promotions Ltd
Photobition (NI) Limited formerly
Imaging Company (NI) Ltd — The
Linden Foods Limited formerly
Kilcoole Limited
Community First Consortium Limited formerly
Woodland Mushrooms Limited
Fairview Farm Limited formerly
Longfield Merchants Limited
Holywood Homes Limited formerly
R.G. Homes Limited
R.G. Homes Limited formerly
Holywood Homes Limited
RLA Northern Ireland Limited formerly
Cordwood Consultants Limted
Soil Developments Limited formerly
O' Sullivan Developments Limited

Document

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes
THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and
obtainable from The Stationery Office
Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms
Lane, London SW8 5DR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and
obtainable from The Stationery Office
Ltd., 71 -73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3
9AZ).

Single numbers £1.45 including postage.
Annual subscription including postage
£365.00.

Single numbers 87p including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £84.00.

THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the
Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are
available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of the London
Gazette at the address above.


