Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
19/01/99	NI.32445	Iwax (Europe) Ltd formerly	
	NIT 22220	Iwax Promotions Ltd	S
"	NI.33338	Photobition (NI) Limited formerly Imaging Company (NI) Ltd—The	s
	NI.35376	Linden Foods Limited formerly	3
"	141.55570	Kilcoole Limited	S
20/01/99	NI.27497	Community First Consortium Limited formerly	
20,02,75		Woodland Mushrooms Limited	s
,,	NI.35170	Fairview Farm Limited formerly	
		Longfield Merchants Limited	S
***	NI.26637	Holywood Homes Limited formerly	
		R.G.Homes Limited	S
,,	NI.27448	R.G. Homes Limited formerly	
		Holywood Homes Limited	S
,,	NI.35033	RLA Northern Ireland Limited formerly	
		Cordwood Consultants Limted	S
21/01/99	NI.32535	Soll Developments Limited formerly	
1		O'Sullivan Developments Limited	S

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes

THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday – Friday (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR).

Single numbers £1.45 including postage.

Annual subscription including postage £365.00.

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd., 71-73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers 87p including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £84.00.

THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.